JILL NOBLE

Born 1962, Adelaide, Australia. Lives and works in Macedon Ranges, Victoria

1980-82
1982-84
1986

1988-91
1990-92
1991

1992-93
1994-95

South Australian School of Art, Adelaide

Founding member of Roar Studios, Melbourne
Travelled in Central Australia

Lived in rural Victoria

Artist in Residence, Noweyung Centre, Bairnsdale, VIC
Travelled in Central and Northern Australia

Travelled Europe, U.K., Nepal and S.E. Asia

Artist in Residence, Noweyung Centre, Bairnsdale, VIC

SOLO EXHIBITIONS

2013
2012
201 |

2009
2006
2004
2002
2001
2000
1999

1997
1996

1995
1993

1992
1991
1990
1988
1987

Eva Breuer Gallery, Sydney

Eastgate & Holst Fine Art Melbourne, Melbourne
Australian Galleries, Sydney

Art Images Gallery, Adelaide

Eastgate & Holst Fine Art Melbourne, Melbourne
Eastgate & Holst Fine Art Melbourne, Melbourne
Eastgate & Holst Fine Art Melbourne, Melbourne
‘Composition and Configuration’, Australian Galleries, Melbourne
‘Wire Drawings’, Australian Galleries, Melbourne
‘Recent Paintings’, Australian Galleries, Melbourne
Renard Wardell Gallery, Melbourne

Olsen Carr Art Dealers, Sydney

Independent Exhibition, Richmond Studio, Melbourne
‘Recent Worlk’, Australian Galleries, Melbourne
Coventry Gallery, Sydney

Coventry Gallery, Sydney

‘Paintings of the Gippsland Lakes’, Australian Galleries, Melbourne
Coventry Gallery, Sydney

Australian Galleries, Melbourne

Australian Galleries, Melbourne

Coventry Gallery, Sydney

Coventry Gallery, Sydney

Coventry Gallery, Sydney



COMMISSIONS

2011
1997

1996

1995

1989

1986

‘The Roar Commiission’ for David Deague and Creina Cadden, Melbourne
St Martins Theatre, set design, Melbourne

Wattle Park, playground paintings, Melbourne

NSW Health Commission, Sydney

Seafirst, Melbourne

Victorian Ministry of Arts Grant Artist in Community Residency Noweyung Centre,
Bairnsdale, VIC

Art Access Grant Mural Project Noweyung Centre, Bairnsdale, VIC
Victoria Conservation Council of Victoria Water Catchment Mural, VIC

Philip Morris Art Grant Australian National Gallery Restaurant, Canberra

COLLECTIONS

Artbank, Sydney

Australian National Gallery, Canberra

Bell Potter Securities, Melbourne

Campbelltown City Art Gallery, Sydney
Fox Creek Wineries, McLaren Vale, SA
Latrobe Regional Art Gallery, Morwell, VIC

National Gallery of Victoria, Melbourne

Newcastle Regional Art Gallery, Newcastle, NSW

And many important national and international private and corporate collections



