JILL NOBLE

Born 1962, Adelaide, Australia. Lives and works in Macedon Ranges, Victoria

1980-82	South Australian School of Art, Adelaide
1982-84	Founding member of Roar Studios, Melbourne
1986	Travelled in Central Australia
1988-91	Lived in rural Victoria
1990-92	Artist in Residence, Noweyung Centre, Bairnsdale, VIC
1991	Travelled in Central and Northern Australia
1992-93	Travelled Europe, U.K., Nepal and S.E. Asia
1994-95	Artist in Residence, Noweyung Centre, Bairnsdale, VIC

SOLO EXHIBITIONS

2013	Eva Breuer Gallery, Sydney
2012	Eastgate & Holst Fine Art Melbourne, Melbourne
2011	Australian Galleries, Sydney
	Art Images Gallery, Adelaide
2009	Eastgate & Holst Fine Art Melbourne, Melbourne
2006	Eastgate & Holst Fine Art Melbourne, Melbourne
2004	Eastgate & Holst Fine Art Melbourne, Melbourne
2002	'Composition and Configuration', Australian Galleries, Melbourne
2001	'Wire Drawings', Australian Galleries, Melbourne
2000	'Recent Paintings', Australian Galleries, Melbourne
1999	Renard Wardell Gallery, Melbourne
	Olsen Carr Art Dealers, Sydney
1997	Independent Exhibition, Richmond Studio, Melbourne
1996	'Recent Work', Australian Galleries, Melbourne
	Coventry Gallery, Sydney
1995	Coventry Gallery, Sydney
1993	'Paintings of the Gippsland Lakes', Australian Galleries, Melbourne
	Coventry Gallery, Sydney
1992	Australian Galleries, Melbourne
1991	Australian Galleries, Melbourne
1990	Coventry Gallery, Sydney
1988	Coventry Gallery, Sydney
1987	Coventry Gallery, Sydney

COMMISSIONS

2011	'The Roar Commission' for David Deague and Creina Cadden, Melbourne
1997	St Martins Theatre, set design, Melbourne
	Wattle Park, playground paintings, Melbourne
1996	NSW Health Commission, Sydney
	Seafirst, Melbourne
1995	Victorian Ministry of Arts Grant Artist in Community Residency Noweyung Centre, Bairnsdale, VIC
1989	Art Access Grant Mural Project Noweyung Centre, Bairnsdale, VIC
	Victoria Conservation Council of Victoria Water Catchment Mural, VIC
1986	Philip Morris Art Grant Australian National Gallery Restaurant, Canberra

COLLECTIONS

Artbank, Sydney
Australian National Gallery, Canberra
Bell Potter Securities, Melbourne
Campbelltown City Art Gallery, Sydney
Fox Creek Wineries, McLaren Vale, SA
Latrobe Regional Art Gallery, Morwell, VIC
National Gallery of Victoria, Melbourne
Newcastle Regional Art Gallery, Newcastle, NSW
And many important national and international private and corporate collections